
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

vom Verein 
 

belegte in der Altersklasse 
 

den 
 

Gesamtzeit: 

 
 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 

 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 

 Laufen 5 km: 
 

 
Salzgitter, den 25. August 2013 

Andreas Voigt
WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel

12. Platz

Sen3 - TM50

01:15:34

00:10:42

00:40:38

00:24:13


